PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc. (Tourism Management) 6t Sem. /2016-M/1

Result of the

B.Sc. (Tourism Management) 6th Semester Examination held in May- 2016

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown
in case of pass candidates.

Paper Title Total Marks
BTM-61 Trade related Issues and Frontier Formalities 100
BTM-62 Environment and Tourism 100
BTM-63 Adventure Tourism 100
BTM-64 Air Transport & Cargo Management 100
BTM-65 Project Report 100
BTM-66 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 100
Marks of 6th Semester 600
Marks of 1st to 5th Semester = 3100
Grand Total: = 3700
First Division with Distinction : 2775 or more marks
First Division : 2220 or more marks
Second Division : below 2220 marks
Roll. No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name Mother’s Name
Candidate
University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh
20251 13-HMT-45 ADITYA SINGH VIRENDER PAL SARABJIT KAUR
SINGH
20252  13-HMT-46 ALKESH PARTAP SINGH ASHA DEVI
20253  13-HMT-47 AMIT BHATIA VISHAV KUMAR KOMAL BHATIA
BHATIA
20254  13-HMT-48 ANIMESH MIHIR SUMITA
BHATTACHARJEE BHATTACHARJEE BHATTACHARJEE
20255  13-HMT-50 BHUPESH ISHWER CHAND  SUNITA WADHWA
WADHWA WADHWA
20256  13-HMT-52 GAURAV NARESH KUMAR CHETNA SHARMA
SHARMA SHARMA
20257  13-HMT-53 GURKARN JIT GURJANT SINGH BALJEET KAUR
SINGH
20258  13-HMT-54 GURVINDER DALIP SINGH JASBIR KAUR
SINGH
20259  13-HMT-55 JIYA LAL AMARJIT BHOOLI DEVI
20260  13-HMT-56 MAHIMA SASTYA CHANDER MARIA SASTYA

SASTYA

Result

2836

2625
3144

2220

2060

2077

2334

2480

2120
3110

Division

First with
Distinction

First

First with
Distinction

First

Second

Second

First

First

Second

First with
Distinction



Roll. No.

Regd. No.

Name of
Candidate

Father’s Name

Mother’s Name

University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh

20261
20262

20263
20264

20265

20266
20267

20268

20269

13-HMT-57
13-HMT-58

13-HMT-59
13-HMT-60

13-HMT-61

13-HMT-62
13-HMT-63

13-HMT-64

13-HMT-65

20270-20300 (Gap)

Total = 19

Chandigarh
July 18, 2016

MUKESH KUMAR BANSI LAL
NEERJA JATINDER
MOHAYA KUMAR
MOHAYA
PRIYA DOGRA SANJEEV KUMAR
RAHUL KUMAR  KAILASH
THAKUR
RISHIL RAVI KOCHHAR
KOCHHAR
SANAM WALIA  SHAKTI WALIA
SHAKSHI BIPAN KATOCH
KATOCH
SHASHI BALA RAM VARUN
YADAV
SHIVU SHARMA  RAM PARSHAD
SHARMA
Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-
Supdt. ARE.-IV D.R.E.

PHOOL MATI

KANTA DEVI
MOHAYA

CHAND RANI
MEENA DEVI
CHAND

KOCHHAR
SHIVANGI WALIA

NEELAM KATOCH
PREMA

PURNA KALA
SHARMA

Sd/-

(Prof. Parvinder Singh)

Result

2109
2187

2475
2598

2709

2367
2846

2921

2392

Division

Second

Second

First

First

First

First

First with
Distinction

First with
Distinction

First

Controller of Examinations



