PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.Sc. (Tourism Management) $6^{\rm th}$ Sem. /2016-M/1 Result of the

B.Sc. (Tourism Management) 6th Semester Examination held in May-2016

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates.

<u>Paper</u>	<u>Title</u>	Total Marks
DED 5 64		100
BTM-61	Trade related Issues and Frontier Formalities	100
BTM-62	Environment and Tourism	100
BTM-63	Adventure Tourism	100
BTM-64	Air Transport & Cargo Management	100
BTM-65	Project Report	100
BTM-66	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	100
	_	
	Marks of 6^{th} Semester =	600
	Marks of 1^{st} to 5^{th} Semester =	3100
	Grand Total: =	3700

First Division with Distinction : 2775 or more marks
First Division : 2220 or more marks
Second Division : below 2220 marks

	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	Division					
University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh											
20251	13-HMT-45	ADITYA SINGH	VIRENDER PAL SINGH	SARABJIT KAUR	2836	First with Distinction					
20252	13-HMT-46	ALKESH	PARTAP SINGH	ASHA DEVI	2625	First					
20253	13-HMT-47	AMIT BHATIA	VISHAV KUMAR BHATIA	KOMAL BHATIA	3144	First with Distinction					
20254	13-HMT-48	ANIMESH BHATTACHARJEE	MIHIR BHATTACHARJEE	SUMITA BHATTACHARJEE	2220	First					
20255	13-HMT-50	BHUPESH WADHWA	ISHWER CHAND WADHWA	SUNITA WADHWA	2060	Second					
20256	13-HMT-52	GAURAV SHARMA	NARESH KUMAR SHARMA	CHETNA SHARMA	2077	Second					
20257	13-HMT-53	GURKARN JIT SINGH	GURJANT SINGH	BALJEET KAUR	2334	First					
20258	13-HMT-54	GURVINDER SINGH	DALIP SINGH	JASBIR KAUR	2480	First					
20259	13-HMT-55	JIYA LAL	AMARJIT	BHOOLI DEVI	2120	Second					
20260	13-HMT-56	MAHIMA SASTYA	CHANDER SASTYA	MARIA SASTYA	3110	First with Distinction					

Roll. No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	Division					
University Institute of Hotel and Tourism Management, P.U., Chandigarh											
20261	13-HMT-57	MUKESH KUMAR	BANSI LAL	PHOOL MATI	2109	Second					
20262	13-HMT-58	NEERJA MOHAYA	JATINDER KUMAR MOHAYA	KANTA DEVI MOHAYA	2187	Second					
20263	13-HMT-59	PRIYA DOGRA	SANJEEV KUMAR	CHAND RANI	2475	First					
20264	13-HMT-60	RAHUL KUMAR	KAILASH THAKUR	MEENA DEVI	2598	First					
20265	13-HMT-61	RISHIL KOCHHAR	RAVI KOCHHAR	CHAND KOCHHAR	2709	First					
20266	13-HMT-62	SANAM WALIA	SHAKTI WALIA	SHIVANGI WALIA	2367	First					
20267	13-HMT-63	SHAKSHI KATOCH	BIPAN KATOCH	NEELAM KATOCH	2846	First with Distinction					
20268	13-HMT-64	SHASHI BALA	RAM VARUN YADAV	PREMA	2921	First with Distinction					
20269	13-HMT-65	SHIVU SHARMA	RAM PARSHAD SHARMA	PURNA KALA SHARMA	2392	First					

20270-20300 (Gap)

Total = 19 Sd/-

Chandigarh Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- (Prof. Parvinder Singh)
July 18, 2016 Supdt. A.R.E.-IV D.R.E. Controller of Examinations